
Sl.

No
Date Day

1 29 June 2018 Friday

2 02 July 2018 Monday

3 03 July 2018 Tuesday

4 04 July 2018 Wednesday

5 14 July 2018 Saturday

6
30-8-2018    to                   

7-9-2018

7 15 September 2018 Saturday

8 22 September 2018 Saturday

10 22 September 2018 Saturday

11 27 October 2018 Saturday

12 29 October 2018 Monday

13 31 October 2018 Wednesday

14 19 November 2018 Monday

15 20 December 2018 Thursday

16 26 December 2018 Wednesday

Date :
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Calender of Events

Re-opening of college for Teachers

Inauguration of I Year Classes and Orientation 

Programme

Proficiencey test for I Year for E1, E2, E3 

Commencement of classes for III & V Semester Students

Freshers Day

Mid-Term Examinations

Merit Prize Distribution Function

Parent Teachers Meeting

 Convocation Function

Last Working Day for Students

Commencement of End Semester Practical 

Examinations

Last Working Day for Teachers

Commencement of End Semester Theory Examinations

Re-opening of College for Teachers for II Term of 2018-

19

Re-opening of College for Students for II Term of 2018-

19

PRINCIPAL
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